
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07643271 

Name of Company 

Granary Trading Co Ltd 

|/We 

Neil Frank Vinnicombe, Universal House, 1 - 2 Queens Parade Place, Bath, BA1 2NN 

Simon Robert Haskew, Universal House, 1 - 2 Queens Parade Place, Bath, BA1 2NN 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 22 May 2015 

Signed Was S Date 22 May 2015 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP _ 

Universal House For Use 
1-2 Queens Parade Place Insolvency Section Post Room 

Bath 

> 
4 

a 
Ref GR226CVL/NFV/SRH/DSJ/KXB 8 

2 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 28015 #180 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Granary Trading Co Ltd 

on the 22 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Aue onl Hots és 

Low Signed 

OW 
Dated 22. 4S i 1S 

7 



Granary Trading Co Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 May 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Plant & Machinery 1,140 00 1,000 00 

Motor Vehicles 400 00 NIL 
Stock 59,054 00 7,000 00 
Other Debtors 22,730 00 NIL 
Cash at Bank 5,255 00 5,255 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 13,255 00 

Signature My g yh Date 22 fo c Ls ;



Granary Trading Co Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 May 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 13,255 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors ~ 

RPO re Arrears/Holiday Pay 315 94 

Employees re Arrears/Hol Pay 78 82 
394 76 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 12,860 24 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

12,860 24 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 5,572 05 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,288 19 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

HSBC Bank Plc NIL 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,288 19 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) §,572 05 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 12,860 24 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 26,386 12 

Employees re Redundancy/PILON Pay 11,255 36 
RPO re Redundancy/PILON Pay 43,192 13 
Directors re Redundancy/PILON Pay 5,538 43 

HMRC (non VAT) 22,788 00 
HMRC (VAT) 26,747 00 

135,907 04 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (123,046 80) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (123,046 80) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (123,146 80) 

Signature Ye bate 22 / 3 rh (s~ 

9B JUOWAIEID 

‘sewey|-uo-uoyen, 

‘UoAy-Ud-piojperg 

‘UOAY-UO-plojpelg 
